Wall Pack
04.24.23
We light your world™
2
RWP™
25w/40w/55w
60w/80w/120w
The RWP™ Series is the only LED wall pack in the industry designed to

Power
Selectable
Ordering information
Power      CCT                 Lumens
100w   3K/4K/5K 12500/13500/13000
  70w 3K/4K/5K 8750/9450/9100
  50w 3K/4K/5K 6250/6750/6500
AL674368  100W
Power       CCT               Lumens
120w   3K/4K/5K 15000/16200/15600
  90w 3K/4K/5K 11250/12150/11700
  70w 3K/4K/5K 8750/9450/9100
AL674369  120W
Power CCT             Lumens
40w   3K/4K/5K 5000/5400/5200
20w 3K/4K/5K 2500/2700/2600
10w 3K/4K/5K 1250/1350/1300
AL674365  40W
Power CCT             Lumens
60w   3K/4K/5K 7500/8100/7800
40w 3K/4K/5K 5000/5400/5200
20w 3K/4K/5K 2500/2700/2600
AL674367  80W
Power    CCT              Lumens
80w   3K/4K/5K 10000/10800/10400
50w 3K/4K/5K 6250/6750/6500
30w 3K/4K/5K 3750/4050/3900
Model Pieces per master Box Dimensions (cm) CBM (Master) Gross Weight (KG)
40w / 60w 4 59 x 45 x 28.2 0.0748 12.40
80w-120w 2 46 x 37.2 x 32.5 0.0556 9.2
Packing information
AL674366  60W
Notes
• DLC Premium 5.1
• Lumens: 5000K 130 l/w
  4000K 135 l/w, 3000K 125 l/w